
Sorsz. HRSZ Közterület Közterület jellege Házszám

1 22753 Geduly Henrik utca 1

2 22751 Geduly Henrik utca 2

3 22754 Geduly Henrik utca 3

4 22750 Geduly Henrik utca 4

5 22755 Geduly Henrik utca 5

6 22749 Geduly Henrik utca 6

7 22756 Geduly Henrik utca 7

8 22748 Geduly Henrik utca 8

9 22757 Geduly Henrik utca 9

10 22747 Geduly Henrik utca 10

11 22758 Geduly Henrik utca 11

12 22746 Geduly Henrik utca 12

13 22759 Geduly Henrik utca 13

14 22745 Geduly Henrik utca 14

15 22894/2 Geduly Henrik utca 15/A

16 22894/1 Geduly Henrik utca 15/B

17 22899 Geduly Henrik utca 15

18 22886 Geduly Henrik utca 16

19 22900 Geduly Henrik utca 17

20 22885 Geduly Henrik utca 18

21 22901 Geduly Henrik utca 19

22 22884 Geduly Henrik utca 20

23 22906 Geduly Henrik utca 21

24 22882 Geduly Henrik utca 22

25 22907 Geduly Henrik utca 23

26 22881 Geduly Henrik utca 24

27 22908 Geduly Henrik utca 25

28 22880 Geduly Henrik utca 26

29 22909 Geduly Henrik utca 27

30 22879 Geduly Henrik utca 28

31 22910 Geduly Henrik utca 29

32 22878 Geduly Henrik utca 30

33 22911 Geduly Henrik utca 31

34 22877 Geduly Henrik utca 32

35 22912 Geduly Henrik utca 33

36 22876 Geduly Henrik utca 34

Geduly Henrik  u.


